
Class 6A Area 1 Boys Blount

Jerome Woods

jwoods@mcpss.com 2518950790

Blount

02/06/2019
6:00 pm

Saraland
02/08/2019

7:30 pm
Baldwin Co.

02/06/2019
7:30 pm

BC Rain



Class 6A Area 2 Boys Daphne High School

Dr. Meredith Foster

mfoster@bcbe.org 2515093772

Daphne

02/07/2019
7:30 pm

Robertsdale

02/09/2019
7:00 pm

Gulf Shores

02/07/2019
6:00 pm

Spanish Fort



Class 6A Area 3 Boys Eufaula High

Darrell Woods

darrell.woods@ecsk12.org 3346959002

Eufaula High

Northview High 02/07/2019
7:30

02/05/2019
7:30

Dothan High



Class 6A Area 4 Boys Sidney Lanier High Schjool

Antonio Williams

antonio.williams@mps.k12.al.us 3343150444

Sidney Lanier High School

Park Crossing High 02/07/2019
6:00 PM

02/05/2019
6:00 PM

Carver High School



Class 6A Area 5 Boys Selma High School

Mr. Christopher raymond

coachraymond.cr@gmail.com 2514872901

Selma High School

Wetumpka  High School 02/08/2019
7:00 PM

02/05/2019
7:00 PM

Stanhope-Elmore High School



Class 6A Area 6 Boys Opelika High School

Dr. Farrell Seymore

farrell.seymore@opelikaschools.org 3347449716

Opelika

Russell County 02/07/2019
6:30

02/05/2019
6:30

Benjamin Russell



Class 6A Area 7 Boys Paul W. Bryant High School

Lydia Edwards

ledwards@tusc.k12.al.us 2052136578

Paul W. Bryant

02/07/2019
7:30 pm

Brookwood
02/09/2019

7:00 pm
Northridge

02/07/2019
6:00 pm

Hillcrest



Class 6A Area 8 Boys Helena

April Brand

abrand@shelbyed.org 2564540396

Helena High School

02/06/2019
7:30

Pelham High School

02/08/2019
7:00

Calera High School

02/06/2019
6:00

Chelsea High School



Class 6A Area 9 Boys McAdory High School

joe garner

jgarner@jefcoed.com 2059364004

McAdory High

Hueytown High 02/07/2019
7 pm

02/05/2019
7 PM

Bessemer City



Class 6A Area 10 Boys Huffman High

C. Hammonds

chammonds@bhm.k12.al.us 2053683210

Huffman High

Shades Valley High 02/08/2019
7:30pm

02/06/2019
7:30pm

Homewood High



Class 6A Area 11 Boys Gardendale High School

Mr. Henry Dukes

sdukes@jefcoed.com 5141856

Gardendale High School

02/05/2019
6:30 PM

P. D. Jackson - Olin HIgh

02/07/2019
6:30 PM

Carver High School

02/05/2019
5:00 PM

Minor High School



Class 6A Area 12 Boys Pinson Valley High School

Michael Turner

mturner@jefcoed.com 2053295151

Pinson Valley

Pell City High School 02/07/2019
7:00 PM

02/05/2019
7:00 PM

Clay-Chalkville High School



Class 6A Area 13 Boys Oxford High School

Larry Davidson

ldavidson.oh@oxford.k12.al.us 2562230204

Oxford

Fort Payne 02/08/2019
6:00pm

02/05/2019
6:00pm

Albertville



Class 6A Area 14 Boys Hartselle

Pat Smith

pat.smith@hartselletigers.net 2564762693

Hartselle

Decatur 02/08/2019
7:30 p.m.

02/05/2019
7:30 p.m.

Cullman



Class 6A Area 15 Boys Columbia High School

Christopher Blanding

cdblanding@hotmail.com 2566316418

Columbia High School

Athens High School 02/09/2019
7:00PM

02/07/2019
7:00PM

Muscle Shoals High School



Class 6A Area 16 Boys Lee-Hsv. High School

Cindy Beal

cindy.beal@hsv-k12.org 2569906736

Lee-Huntsville

02/05/2019
6:00 PM

Hazel Green

02/08/2019
6:00 PM

Buckhorn

02/05/2019
7:30 PM

Mae Jemison
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